Technical Data Sheet
Quick Release Hose Clips QRHOSE-X
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 c-H
Description
Part number
Quick release style worm drive clips are indispensable for installation in closed systems where the clamp
must be disengaged to be applied. The swivel-action locking of screw to band makes both installation and
removal fast and easy. This is a fi rst class answer to the ducting industry and is a most fl exible clip. It quite

p
yr
ig
h
t.
G
C
A
 L
td
GCA Ltd
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill Industrial Estate,
Saff ron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AQ
Part Number Pipe/Tower Leg Diameter (mm)
QRHOSE127 51 - 127
QRHOSE152 51 - 152
QRHOSE178 44 - 178
QRHOSE217 51 - 217
QRHOSE311 51 - 311
QRHOSE408 51 - 408
Material
Part
Hex Screw
Band